
Travis County ESD 5 Governing Body contact information:

Name Title ESD Email Phone

Reed Boyd President ESD#5 rboyd@tcesd5.org 512‐695‐9950

Tom Quirk Secretary  ESD#5 tquirk@tcesd5.org 512‐382‐9108

Dennis Wright Treasurer ESD#5 dwright@tcesd5.org 512‐673‐8418

Tom Dodds VP  ESD#5 tdodds@tcesd5.org 512‐797‐4795

Judy Canion Asst. Treasurer ESD#5 jcanion@tcesd5.org 512‐633‐2394

Chief Barron  Chief ESD#5 cbarron@tcesd5.org 512‐282‐7057 x101

BC Poole Battalion Chief ESD#5 cpoole@tcesd5.org 512‐282‐7057 x102

Jennifer Seidel  Admin‐Office Manager ESD#5 jseidel@tcesd5.org 512‐282‐7057 x100


